- p. 599, Column 1, Paragraph 1, Line 5: Insert "by" between "win" and "its"
- p. 599, Column 1, Paragraph 1, Line 16: Change "second" to "first"
- **p. 600, Column 2, Equation (12):** Change " $\gamma\theta\alpha s$ " to " $\gamma\theta s$ " (i.e., delete α)
- **p. 602, Column 2, Equations (17)-(18):** Delete α (three occurrences)
- p. 605, Column 1, two lines below Equation (A1): Replace -c''(u) by $-\alpha c''(u)$